Toni Woodward

From: Phillip Hornthal

Sent: Monday, January 6, 2025 8:59 AM

To: Anthony Mina

Subject: RE: 75 E Dogwood Trail Subdivision Application With Proof Of Insurance Fraud, Tax

Fraud And A False Police Report

Forwarded to Wes Haskett and Cliff Ogburn.

L. Phillip Hornthal, 1l

Attorney at Law

Direct: 252.698.0214

Office: 252.335.0871

Fax: 252.335.4223 Attn: P. Hornthal
Email: phornthal@hrem.com

301 East Main Street
Elizabeth City, NC 27909

www.hrem.com

Click here to read our Disclaimer,
Legal Notices & Privacy Policy

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

Sent: Monday, January 6, 2025 2:01 AM
To: Phillip Hornthal <PHornthal@hrem.com>; Lauren Arizaga-Womble <lawomble@hrem.com>; Norwood Blanchard

<norwood@cmclawfirm.com>; Southernshores Nc Info <info@southernshores-nc.gov>; Wes Haskett
<whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>; Cliff Ogburn <cogburn@southernshores-nc.gov>; Marcey Baum
<mbaum@southernshores-nc.gov>; David Kole <dkole@southernshores-nc.gov>; Eric Brinkley
<ebrinkley@southernshores-nc.gov>; Elizabeth Morey <emorey@southernshores-nc.gov>; Paula Sherlock
<psherlock@southernshores-nc.gov>; Mark Batenic <mbatenic@southernshores-nc.gov>; Matt Neal
<mneal@southernshores-nc.gov>; Robert Neilson <rneilson@southernshores-nc.gov>; council@southernshores-nc.gov;
council@southernshores-nc.gov; Planning Board <planningboard@southernshores-nc.gov>; W. Jay Wheless

<jay@whelesslawfirm.com>
Cc: FBI <philadelphia.complaints@ic.fbi.gov>; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; Andrea C. Powell

<andrea.powell@nccourts.org>; ncago@ncdoj.gov; ncago@ncdoj.gov; Jason Portnoy <jportnoy@invtitle.com>
Subject: 75 E Dogwood Trail Subdivision Application With Proof Of Insurance Fraud, Tax Fraud And A False Police Report

>>Warning! The source of this email is from outside of the firm.<<

Dear Mr. Hornthal,



Please provide the attached 75 E Dogwood Trail Subdivision Application to all Southern Shores email addresses | have
sent this email to but have been blocked from emailing. The application will be provided to the Southern Shores Town

Office today, January 6, 2025 with a check for the $100 filing fee.

The attached subdivision application proves Wes Haskett is committing insurance fraud, tax fraud, submitted a false
report to Chief Kole and is trying to hide the May 15, 2023 Planning Board hearing on his March 31, 2023 Zoning
Amendment Application. The subdivision application is based mainly on new evidence from October 14, 2024, October
21, 2024, October 30, 2024 & November 19, 2024 but includes documents all the way back to March 31, 2023 to
establish a continuing pattern of harassment and corruption Wes Haskett has been victimizing me with since May, 2023.

Please have Wes Haskett arrested. Southern Shores employees are prohibited from committing crimes against property
owners and my subdivision application proves that not only will Wes Haskett not stop lying and committing crimes
against my family, Wes Haskett is stealing money from Southern Shores to pay his legal costs which is not permitted

unless he is correcting his wrong doing.

Thank you,
Anthony S Mina



